2

&
AZZYRRA

LA PASSEGGIATA: A WALK ALONG THE AMALFI COAST

As the sun sets over the turquoise shimmer of the Tyrrhenian
Sea, a man walks the winding stone path hugging the cliffs of the
Amalfi Coast. His linen shirt flutters in the salty breeze, his shoes

dusty from the lemon groves, his thoughts soaked in memories.

With every step, he tastes the land. The sea air dances with hints
of citrus, salt, and sun-scorched herbs. He pauses, leaning on a
low stone wall, and watches the fishing boats bobbing below,
catching the last of the light. He breathes in - and every note
of the coastline speaks to him in flavour.

Our cocktail list follows his journey - a sensorial passeggiata along
the cliffs, the gardens, and the sea. Every sip is a step through this
dreamscape, woven with homemade Amalfi-inspired ingredients.
“l walked to remember. | drank to feel. And in every flavour,
the coast spoke to me.”

Benvenuti.

Let your own passeggiata begin.




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

1

AZZURRA MILK PUNCH | £18
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum,
Aluna Coconut Rum, Greek Yoghurt,
Coconut, Pineapple

Y

PISTACCHIO | £15
Grappa Nardini, Cointreau, White Cacao,
Pistacchio Orgeat, Lemon, Foamer

]

POMODORO | £16
Bombay Premier Cru Gin, Savoia Orancio,
Ancho Reyes Verde, Tomato Soda

]

BLOOD ORANGE GARIBALDI | £16
Campari, Blood Orange and Tamarillo
Sherbet, Fresh Orange

Y

AZZURRA SPRITZ | £17
Amaro Santoni, Prosecco, Soda

u

ORIENTALE SOURS | £17
Nikka Days Whisky, Rin Quin Quin Peach,
MUYU Chinotto, Seaweed Cordial,
Lemon, Foamer

1

PALOM - ITA | £16
Patron Silver Tequila, Watermelon,
Pink Grapefruit

]

AZZURRA SGROPPINO | £20
Grey Goose Vodka, Italicus, Lemon,
Prosecco, Lemon Sorbet

Y

BASIL GIMLET | £15
Bombay Sapphire Gin,
Noily Prat Dry Vermouth, Lime, Basil

T

VENNETO MARGARITA | £16
Patron Silver Tequila, Aperol, Coconut, Lime




NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Y

BASIL LEAF | £11

Everleaf Mountain, Supasawa, Parsley, Basil

by

REVERSE NO - YORK SOURS | £12
Everleaf Mountain, Merlot, Lemon Foam

|

PA-LOW-MA | £11
Everleaf Forest, Watermelon, Lime,
Pink Grapefruit

Y

NO - PERITIVO SPRITZ | £11
Lyre’s Italian Orange, Everleaf Marine,
Blood Orange and Tamarillo Sherbet, Soda

o

BONGO CHA -CHA -CHA | £11
Lyre’s Amaretti, Coconut, Lime, Pineapple

Y

NO - TRINIDAD SOURS | £11
The Pathfinder, Lemon, Orgeat




TEQUILA

Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Aiejo

Patrén Silver

Patrén Reposado

Patrén Afejo

Patrén Aiejo Barrel Select
Patrén El Cielo

Tapatio Blanco

Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva Extra Afiejo
Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Mijenta

Gran Patron Piedra Extra Afejo

MEZCAL

Corte Vetusto Espadin
Corte Vetusto Ensamble I
Lost Explorer Espadin

llegal Joven

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Courvosier VS

Courvosier XO

50ml

£22
£26
£33
£16
£19
£24
£39
£45
£13
£75
£75
£47
£18
£132

£19
£31
£20
£19

£16
£48
£15
£45



Nardini Riserva
Tosolini Grappa di Moscato

Grappa Nebiolo

Wagar

42 Below

Belvedere

Boatyard

Grey Goose

Konik’s Tail

Grey Goose Le Citron
Arbikie Potato

Altamura

Appleton Estate 21yrs

Bacardi 8

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Facundo Eximo 10yrs
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Foursquare Veritas White Rum

Wray & Nephew White Overproof

Yaguara

GRAPPA

PISCO

VODKA

RUM

CACHACA

50ml

£25
£21
£16

£15

£13
£15
£15
£15
£16
£17
£15
£15

£61
£15
£13
£24
£14
£18
£15
£14

£14



Amazzoni

Audemus Pink Pepper
Boatyard Double
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Hendrick’s

Malfy Con Arancia
Malfy Gin Rosa

Malfy Originale

Mare

Monkey 47

No. 3 London Dry
Sipsmith London Dry
Tanqueray 10

Arbikie

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BOURBON

Angels Envy

Bulleit

Eagle Rare 10yrs

Michter’s Straight Bourbon
Bulleit ‘95’ Rye

Sazerac Rye

GIN

50ml

£15
£17
£16
£13
£15
£14
£14
£14
£15
£16
£20
£15
£15
£15
£15

£18
£13
£18
£24
£14
£16



50ml
SCOTCH WHISKY

Dewar’s 12 £16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label £72
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve £18
Aberfeldy 12yrs £17
Aberfeldy 16yrs £24
Glenmorangie 10yrs Original £17
Oban 14yrs | ABV43% £28
Balvenie 14yrs Caribbean Cask £20
Craigellachie 17yrs £44
Talisker 10yrs | ABV45.8% £16
Caol lla 12yr £20
Lagavulin 16yrs £26
Laphroaig 10yrs £14
The Macallan 18 £110

IRISH WHISKY
Teeling Whisky Small Batch £14



APERITIF & DIGESTIVE

Aperol

Campari

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Santoni
Averna

Branca Menta

Fernet Branca
Lucano

Luxardo Aperitivo
Luxardo Bitter Bianco
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca Liquorice

Karminia

50ml

£10
£10
£10
£12
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£13
£10
£10



SOFT DRINKS

200ml
Coke Classic £5
Diet Coke £5
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale £5
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £5
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £5
Fever-Tree Lemonade £5
Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water £5
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water £5
Fever-Tree Soda Water £5

Two Keys Grapefruit Soda £5



10

WATER
Panna Still Water | 750mi

San Pellegrino Water | 750ml

JUICE
Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice

Pink Grapefruit Juice

Tomato Juice

CIDER

Sassy Apple Cider |ABv2.5%

BEER

Peroni Red Lager |ABv4.7%
Peroni 0.0 N/A

TEA
English Breakfast
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea
Fresh Mint Tea
Chamomile

Earl Grey

COFFEE
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha

Hot chocolate

£8
£8

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

£8

£8
£6

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

£4.5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5





