

#### LA PASSEGGIATA: A WALK ALONG THE AMALFI COAST

As the sun sets over the turquoise shimmer of the Tyrrhenian Sea, a man walks the winding stone path hugging the cliffs of the Amalfi Coast. His linen shirt flutters in the salty breeze, his shoes dusty from the lemon groves, his thoughts soaked in memories.

With every step, he tastes the land. The sea air dances with hints of citrus, salt, and sun-scorched herbs. He pauses, leaning on a low stone wall, and watches the fishing boats bobbing below, catching the last of the light. He breathes in – and every note of the coastline speaks to him in flavour.

Our cocktail list follows his journey – a sensorial passeggiata along the cliffs, the gardens, and the sea. Every sip is a step through this dreamscape, woven with homemade Amalfi-inspired ingredients.

"I walked to remember. I drank to feel. And in every flavour, the coast spoke to me."

Benvenuti.

Let your own passeggiata begin.

# SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### AZZURRA MILK PUNCH | £18

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Aluna Coconut Rum, Greek Yoghurt, Coconut, Pineapple

#### ORIENTALE SOURS | £17

Nikka Days Whisky, Rin Quin Quin Peach, MUYU Chinotto, Seaweed Cordial, Lemon, Foamer



Grappa Nardini, Cointreau, White Cacao, Pistacchio Orgeat, Lemon, Foamer

#### PALOM - ITA | £16

Patron Silver Tequila, Watermelon, Pink Grapefruit



#### POMODORO | £16

Bombay Premier Cru Gin, Savoia Orancio, Ancho Reyes Verde, Tomato Soda

#### AZZURRA SGROPPINO | £20

Grey Goose Vodka, Italicus, Lemon, Prosecco, Lemon Sorbet

#### BLOOD ORANGE GARIBALDI | £16

Campari, Blood Orange and Tamarillo Sherbet, Fresh Orange



Bombay Sapphire Gin, Noily Prat Dry Vermouth, Lime, Basil



Amaro Santoni, Prosecco, Soda



# NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS



Everleaf Mountain, Supasawa, Parsley, Basil



Everleaf Mountain, Merlot, Lemon Foam



Everleaf Forest, Watermelon, Lime, Pink Grapefruit

# NO - PERITIVO SPRITZ | £11

Lyre's Italian Orange, Everleaf Marine, Blood Orange and Tamarillo Sherbet, Soda

### BONGO CHA -CHA | £11

Lyre's Amaretti, Coconut, Lime, Pineapple



#### TEQUILA

Fortaleza Blanco	£22
Fortaleza Reposado	£26
Fortaleza Añejo	£33
Patrón Silver	£16
Patrón Reposado	£19
Patrón Añejo	£24
Patrón Añejo Barrel Select	£39
Patrón El Cielo	£45
Tapatio Blanco	£13
Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva Extra Añejo	£75
Clase Azul Reposado	£75
Don Julio 1942	£47
Mijenta	£18
Gran Patron Piedra Extra Añejo	£132

#### MEZCAL

Corte Vetusto Espadin	£19
Corte Vetusto Ensamble II	£31
Lost Explorer Espadin	£20
llegal Joven	£19

#### COGNAC

Hennessy VS	£16
Hennessy XO	£48
Courvosier VS	£15
Courvosier XO	£45

	50ml
GRAPPA	
Nardini Riserva	£25
Tosolini Grappa di Moscato	£21
Grappa Nebiolo	£16

#### PISCO

Waqar			£15
-------	--	--	-----

#### VODKA

£13
£15
£15
£15
£16
£17
£15
£15

#### RUM

Appleton Estate 21yrs	£61
Bacardi 8	£15
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£13
Bacardi Facundo Eximo 10yrs	£24
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced	£14
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	£18
Foursquare Veritas White Rum	£15
Wray & Nephew White Overproof	£14

#### CACHACA

Yaguara
---------

£14

# 50ml

#### GIN

Amazzoni	£15
Audemus Pink Pepper	£17
Boatyard Double	£16
Bombay Sapphire	£13
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru	£15
Hendrick's	£14
Malfy Con Arancia	£14
Malfy Gin Rosa	£14
Malfy Originale	£15
Mare	£16
Monkey 47	<b>£20</b>
No. 3 London Dry	£15
Sipsmith London Dry	£15
Tanqueray 10	£15
Arbikie	£15

#### **AMERICAN WHISKEY**

#### BOURBON

Angels Envy	£18
Bulleit	£13
Eagle Rare 10yrs	£18
Michter's Straight Bourbon	£24
Bulleit '95' Rye	£14
Sazerac Rye	£16

## 50ml

#### **SCOTCH WHISKY**

Dewar's 12	£16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£72
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	£18
Aberfeldy 12yrs	£17
Aberfeldy 16yrs	£24
Glenmorangie 10yrs Original	£17
Oban 14yrs   ABV 43%	£28
Balvenie 14yrs Caribbean Cask	£20
Craigellachie 17yrs	£44
Talisker 10yrs   ABV 45.8%	£16
Caol Ila 12yr	£20
Lagavulin 16yrs	£26
Laphroaig 10yrs	£14
The Macallan 18	£110

#### **IRISH WHISKY**

Teeling Whisky Small Batch	£14
----------------------------	-----



#### **APERITIF & DIGESTIVE**

Aperol	£10
Campari	£10
Amaro Montenegro	£10
Amaro Santoni	£12
Averna	£10
Branca Menta	£10
Fernet Branca	£10
Lucano	£10
Luxardo Aperitivo	£10
Luxardo Bitter Bianco	£10
Luxardo Limoncello	£13
Luxardo Sambuca Liquorice	£10
Karminia	£10

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

	200ml
Coke Classic	£5
Diet Coke	£5
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£5
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£5
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	£5
Fever-Tree Lemonade	£5
Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water	£5
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water	£5
Fever-Tree Soda Water	£5
Two Keys Grapefruit Soda	£5

#### WATER

Panna Still Water   750ml	<b>£8</b>
San Pellegrino Water   750ml	<b>£8</b>

#### JUICE

Apple Juice	£5
Cranberry Juice	£5
Orange Juice	£5
Pineapple Juice	£5
Pink Grapefruit Juice	£5
Tomato Juice	£5

#### CIDER

Sassy Apple Cider	ABV 2.5%	£8
-------------------	----------	----

#### BEER

Peroni Red Lager   ABV 4.7%	£8
Peroni 0.0 N/A	<b>£6</b>

#### TEA

English Breakfast	£4.5
Peppermint Tea	£4.5
Green Tea	£4.5
Fresh Mint Tea	£4.5
Chamomile	£4.5
Earl Grey	£4.5

#### COFFEE

Espresso	£4.5
Double Espresso	£5
Macchiato	£5
Double Macchiato	£5
Cappuccino	£5
Latte	£5
Flat White	£5
Mocha	£5
Hot chocolate	£5